
Next weekend in both services we will 
be observing the Lord’s Supper 

together.  Please begin to prepare your 
heart for this special time together.

3600 RR 1869 
Liberty Hill, TX  78642 

Welcome to Fellowship! 
If you are new to Fellowship or have any questions or prayer requests, 
please use the connect form that is in the seat in front of you.  You can drop 
it in any of the giving boxes, or give it to a staff member after the service.  
We are here to serve you, so please just let us know if we can help in any 
way.  

Discover Fellowship Church - October 6th 
Are you interested in learning more about Fellowship Church or becoming 
a member? We’d love to have you join us on October 6th at 12:30pm 
upstairs in the KidZone room for lunch. You’ll hear about our church’s 
history, mission, and vision, and we’ll be happy to answer any questions 
you have. To RSVP, please email jill@fellowshiplh.com. We look forward to 
connecting with you! 

Operation Christmas Child 
For the month of October, we are collecting 
“FLASHLIGHTS” for the boxes.  These can be 
small lights and batteries.  If you would like to 
bring any of these items, you can place them 
in the marked bin in the foyer.  For more info, 
email OCC@fellowshiplh.com. 

We would love to help 
you get connected to the 
church! 

Here are some of the 
ministries and their 
email addresses. 

For a full listing, please 
visit our website or send 
us an email at 
info@fellowshiplh.com. 

Also feel free to stop by 
the church office 
anytime!

Kids Ministry   kids@fellowshiplh.com 

Student Ministry    students@fellowshiplh.com  

Women’s Ministry   women@fellowshiplh.com 

Men’s Ministry   men@fellowshiplh.com 

Young At Heart   edward@fellowshiplh.com 

Prayer Ministry   prayer@fellowshiplh.com 

Care Ministry   care@fellowshiplh.com 

Small Groups     groups@fellowshiplh.com 

Special Needs   agape@fellowshiplh.com 

WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Sundays	
	 	
	 	
	 	

Wednesday	
       	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

Church Camp - Nov 8-10, 2024 
Home For The Holidays - Dec 5&6, 2024 
Annual Meeting - Dec 15, 2024 
Men’s Steak Dinner - Feb 1, 2025 
Disciple Now - Feb 21-23, 2025 
Gather 25 - Feb 28, 2025 
Women’s Retreat - Mar 21-23, 2025 
Men’s Retreat - May 2-3, 2025 

Mark your calendars for 
these upcoming things at 

Fellowship!  
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